
yfest King and Mulberry Sts., .ancaster

Bedroom Smtes
Reg. NOW

Off-While Modern. Triple Dresser and Mirror,
ll Size Panel Bed, Chest, 2 Night Stands
i Off-White Modern, Triple Dresser and Mirror,
■ll* Size Cabinet Bed, Chest, 2 Night Stands
. xrans East Cherry Modern, Triple Dresser and

(irror, Full Size Bed, Che t, Night Stand
, Ginger Mahogany Modern, Double Dresser and
irror, Full Size Cabinet Bed, Chest -

>c Ginger Mahogany Modern, Triple Dresser and
(irror. Full Size Panel Bed, Chest, 2 Night Stands
ic. White Italian Provincial. Triple Dresser and
(irror, Dual Headboard, Chest, Night Stand

$684.00 $579.00

647.25 469.50

768.50 495.00

285 75 239.75

395.25 299.75

502.75 339.00
,c Moselle Mahogany. Double Dresser and Mirror,
il* Size Panel Headboard, Chest, 2 Night Stands
>c. Maple. Double Dresser and Mirror, Full Size
inel Bed, Chest, Night Stand

823.25 595.00

562.75 369.50
<c. Maple, Double Dresser and Mirror, Full'Size
mel Bed, Chest, Night Stand 618 25 474.50

Odd Bedroom
Furniture

Reg. NOW
$111.25 $ 84.50
21125 109.00
148 25 74.50
107.75 97.25

84 50 69.50
84 50 76.25

111 25 99.50
64 75 39.75
81.75 69.50

105 25 74.50
39.75 29.75
42 50 22.50
46 50 29.75
34 75 27.50

Reduced

Original
SIZES

2'3"x12'0"
2'3"x14'0"
2'3"x12'0"

3'x 9'o"
3's"x 9'4"
2'9"x12'0"
3'6"x12'0"
7'3"x15'0"
3'3"xB'll"
6'2"x15'0"
9'7"x12'0”

lO'xlZ'O"

Prices
$ 29 95

Kitchen

c* Blacktone. Table and 4 Chairs, Grey and Pink
’c' Bronze,- Table and 2 Chairs, Tan and Walnut

)c' Bronze, Table and 4 Chairs, Tan
Cl Bronze, Table and 2 Chairs, White and Tan

Bronze, Table and 2 Chairs, Tan
'• Bronze, Tab’e and 4 Chairs, Tan and Walnut
Cl Bronze, Table and 4 Chairs, White

$79.75
73.75
86.25
69.75
72.50
87.50
87.50

NOW
$44.75
59.75
73.25
49.75
58.75
69.75
69.75

Customer

Parking
-■'s*

■*

A* The" Regr
_

■*
*

of.Store

J♦B.VanSciverCo.
W. King and Mulberry Streets. LANCASTER. PA.

Phone LANCASTER EX 7-5171

Free Delivery Within • Radius of 100 Miles

Daily 9:30 a. m. to 5 p.m.- Wednesday and Friday Until 9 p. m.
Closed Monday During August

Van Saver’s Clearance
SAVE 20fo to 50°fo and Even More

Shop Early for Best Selection—Many Items Are One Only—Subject to Prior Sale

Traditional Chairs
Reg.

$lOl 75
87.50

128.50
129 50
91.50

119.75
52 50

175 50
157.50
79 50

121.50

Mahogany Lawson Arm Chair, Cover. Gold
Mahogany Martha Washington Chair. Cover; Toast
Mahogany Lawson Arm Chair. Cover: Turquoise
Mahogany Tu'led Back Chair, Cover: Toast
Mahogany Channel Back Chair. Cover; Rose
Mahogany Occasional Chair. Cover: Gold
Mahogany Occasional Chair, Cover: Light Green
Mahogany Fan Back Chair, Cover: Beige Tapestry
Mahogany Wing Lounge Chair, Cover: Toast
Mahogany Channel Back Chair, Cover: Green
Mahogany Lounge Chair. Cover: Light Green
Mahogany High Back Occasional Chair, Cover: Blue
-Stripe
Mahogany Lawson Arm Chair, Cover: Red
Mahogany Lounge Chair, Cover: Grey
Mahogany Lounge Chair, Cover: Turquoise
Mahogany High Back Occasional Chair, Cover: Gold
Mahogany Regency Arm Chair, Cover: Turquoise
Mahogany French Provincial Arm Chair, Cover
Turquoise 117.25
Walnut Italian Provincial Arm Chair, Cover: Beige 119.25
Walnut French Provincial Fan Back Chair, Cover: Gold 118 75
Maple Platform Rocker, Cover: Natural Print 91 25

59 75
85 25

109 75
119 50
48 50

207.75

Dining Room
Suites

Reg
8- M dern Walnut, China, Extension Table, 6 Chairs $517 50
9- 18*h Century Mahogany, Buffet, China, Extension
Table, 2 Arm Chairs, 4 Side Chairs
9-Pc. Modern Grey, Buffet, China, Extension Table,
2 Arm Chairs, 4 Side Chairs
6-Pc. Casual Oak, Buffet w/Hutch Top, D/L Table,
4 Side Chairs
5- Early American Maple. Harvest Table and 4 Side
Chairs
6- Early American Maple, China, D/L Table, 2 Arm

450.00

342 75

354 75

Chairs, 2 Side Chairs
9-Pc. 18th Century Mahogany, Buffet, Corner, China
Extens !on Table, 2 Arm Chairs, 4 Side Chairs
9-Pc. M-'dern Grey, Buffet, China, Extension Table,
1 Arm Chair, 5 Side Chairs
9-Pc. 18th Century Mahogany, Buffet, China, Exten-
sion Table, 2 Arm Chairs, 4 Side Chairs

254 50

539 75

482 50

410.75

535 75

Odd Dining
Room Furniture

Modern Cherry China
Modern Walnut Server
Modern Cherry China
Modern Cherry Hutch
Modern Cherry Extension Table
Modern Off-White D/L Table
Modern Off-White Extension Table
French Provincial Golden Bronze Extension Table
Italian Provincial Suede Extension Table
French Provincial Golden Bisque China
Italian Provincial Star Dust China
Italian Provincial Suede Mahogany Extension Table
Italian Provincial Cherry China
French Provincial Cherry Serving Cart
Modern Walnut Extension Table
Modern Walnut Boom Divider
Light Mahogany China

NOW
$ 69.00

49.50
99.75
69.75
18.25
74.50
38.25

129.50
129.00
49.75
99.50

46.50
69.75
87.50
99.75
37.50

129.50

LOVE SEATS
Lawson Style—2 Cushion

Stripes Tapestry
Red- R ack Beige Grey
Blue Mitelasse Red—Green
Reg. <"119.50 NOW $79-50

Reg.
$2ll 25

66 75
168 25
148 50
101 25

62 25
67 75

113 50
97.50
143 50

235 50
97 50

1-95.25
126 25
109 75
231.75
317.50

CEDAR CHESTS
Mahogany Black
Walnut Limed Oak
Grey Maple

UP TO 25% OFF

Down10%
18 Mos. To Pay

No Service Charge
If Paid Within 3 Months

terry Regular Dresser and Mirror
ieiry Chest of Drawers
tench Provincial Oak Dressing Table
idem Walnut Triple Dresser and Mirror
idem Walnut Wardrobe
idem Mahogany Wardrobe
idem Walnut Dresser Base
lerry Night Stand
interne Mahogany Modem Bachelor Chest
dental Cherry Bachelor > Chest
idem Walnut Vanity Base_ _

tench Provincial White and Gold Night Stand
idem Rosewood Night Stand
idem Star Mist Night S*and

Rugs

!iS* Acrilan Loop
)ld Wool Tweed
!19* Tweed Acrilan
ilria Beige Wool Loop
inter Green Cotton
>ld Wool Twist
>»1 Wool Twist
dsdon Green 501 Nylon .>ld Wool Tweed
‘Sht Green Wool Twist
!l9* Wool Loop
llli* Tweed Wool and Nylon

33.00
39 00
22 50.
21 00
47 50
60 50

121'25
35 00

194 95
128 95
79 95

Sets
Reg.

NOW
$ 19.95

24.50
21.95
10.95
4.95

20.00
24.95
89.50
22.50

125.00
89.50
59.00

*

99.75
89.50
84.50
74.50

NOW
$347.50

349.50

308.00

189.50

129.50

429.00

433.25

369.50

479.75

NOW
$115.00

39.50
74.50
79.50
59.50
29.75
29.75
39.50
29.75
69.75

119.75
29.75
69.50
89.50
89.50

199.50
119.75


